SDRM202
Static / Dynamic Resistance Measurement
The SDRM Cable is in three versions; for TM1800/1700, TM1600
and EGIL. This picture shows the version for TM1800/1700.
The red current cables are 3.0 m (9.8 ft) and the black ones are
0.5 m (1.6 ft).
▪▪ Enables resistance measurement on circuit
breakers

Registered to ISO 9001 and 14001
The word ‘Megger’ is a registered trademark
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Art. No.
SDRM202 for TM1800/1700 CG-90200
SDRM202 for TM180071700
Pack of 3 units (CG-90200) for circuit breaker with 2
Breaks/Phase
CG-90230
SDRM202 for EGIL CG-90220
Included accessories
SDRM Cable (for TM1800 and TM1700) GB-03412
SDRM Cable (for EGIL) GB-03431
SDRM multi cable extension GA-12812
Voltage sense (for EGIL) GA-00175
Voltage sense extension cable (for EGIL) GA-00150
Current cable, red
(1 for EGIL, 2 for TM1600/1700/1800)
GA-12820
Current cable, black
(1 for EGIL, 2 for TM1600/1700/1800)
GA-12830
Clamps (2 pcs) KD-03040
Ground cable GA-00208
Optional accessories
Extension cable for CG-90200 and CG-90210
10 m (33 ft) extension
GA-12812
Separate SDRM Cables
for TM1800 CG-90205
for EGIL CG-90225
SPECIFICATIONS SDRM202
Inaccuracy is specified for 1 year after calibration at 22 °C to
28 °C, relative humidity 90%. Specifications are valid, after 30
minutes warm up time. Specifications are subject to change